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Government of Tripura
B. B. Memorial College
Agartala, Tripura West

NO.F.4 (19)-BBMC/ACAD/2019/51¢ Dated, Agartala, the 04-05- 2019

RESULTS OF THE COLLEGE UNDER TRIPURA UNIVERSITY AT A GLANCE

Summary Records of the results of students appeared 1", 3"‘ 81; 5111 semester
B.A. /B.SC. /B.COM.(Hons. 8sGenera1) under 'I‘ripura University from B.B. Memorial
College, Results declared 05/03/2019.
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5"‘ Semester :-
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i Sl.No. ‘ Course
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N0.01’
students
passed with
B+

No.of
students
passed with
A

No.of students
having Back
paper

i B.SC
(Hons.)

‘ 1 J B.A.(Hons.)
2 i B.A. (Pass)
3

325
696
4 1

291
551
31

154
116
15

27
O6
14

28
134
O9

4
5

B.SC

l(H0nS)

(Pas
B .COM

S) 20
23

14
16

10
11

O2
O1

\

J

O6
O6

6 B.COM
(Pass)

103 99 33 09 ‘ O4

Copy to :-

-Pbitxlr-lsf

Convener, IQAC for information and a proper records .
Professors Common Room, B.B. Memorial College Agartala for information
Convener Academic Committee for informanon.
Convener, Examination Committee, for information.
Student's Notice Board.

Pr f so B.B.M.Co1lege with a request to upload 'J/Sri Dipak Hrishi Das, Assistant 0 es r,
b 1tethe same in college we s' . W
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(Dr. Sanjoy Roy)
Principal

B.B .Memorial College
Agartala
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