NO.F.4 (19)-BBMC/ACAD/2019/62(6)

Dated, Agartala, the 04-05-2019

# RESULTS OF THE COLLEGE UNDER TRIPURA UNIVERSITY AT A GLANCE

Summary Records of the results of students appeared 1st, 3rd & 5th semester B.A./B.SC./B.COM.(Hons. &General) under Tripura University from B.B. Memorial College, Results declared 05/03/2019.

### 1st Semester:-

Sl.No.	Course Code	Total appeared	Total Passed	No.of students passed with B+	No.of students passed with A	No.of students having Back paper
1	B.A.(Hons.)	32	26	01	R -	06
2	B.A. (Pass)	99	76	01	4 · -	15
3	B.SC (Hons.)	01	01	-	-	01
4	B.SC (Pass)	01	01	· · ·	And was the	
5	B.COM (Hons)	03	01	-	-	02
6	B.COM (Pass)	07	07	S()	<del>,</del>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

# 3rd Semester:-

Sl.No.	Course Code	Total appeared	Total Passed	No.of students passed with B+	No.of students passed with A	No.of students having Back paper
1	B.A.(Hons.)	39	29	02	+19, -	10
2	B.A. (Pass)	329	289	02		32
3	B.SC (Hons.)	- 4 F				3
4	B.SC (Pass)					
5	B.COM (Hons)	02	-	<del>-</del>	-	02
6	B.COM (Pass)	14	11		-	03

Dr wing

(Dr. Sanjoy Roy)
Principal,
Bir Bikram Memorial College,
Agartala.

### Page- 02

#### 5th Semester:-

Sl.No.	Course Code	Total appeared	Total Passed	No.of students passed with B+	No.of students passed with A	No.of students having Back paper
1	B.A.(Hons.)	325	291	154	27	28
2	B.A. (Pass)	696	551	116	06	134
3	B.SC (Hons.)	41	31	15	14	09
4	B.SC (Pass)	20	14	10	02	06
5	B.COM (Hons)	23	16	11	01	06
6	B.COM (Pass)	103	99	33	09	04

### Copy to:-

1. Convener, IQAC for information and a proper records .

2. Professors Common Room, B.B. Memorial College Agartala for information

3. Convener Academic Committee for information.

4. Convener, Examination Committee, for information.

5. Student's Notice Board.

6. Sri Dipak Hrishi Das, Assistant Professor, B.B.M.College with a request to upload the same in college website. W/415/2019

(Dr. Sanjoy Roy)

Principal

**B.B.** Memorial College

Agartala